
GSTIN : 39XXXXXXXXXXX42

77 12-04-2022

YADAIAH

All Subject to Nalgonda Jurisdiction

PL NO.: 19/XXXX/20

77

TAX INVOICE Cell:  
9848042745   

Bill Mode : Cash

AmountRateAmount

SGSTCGST

Rate

P/

28.22 28.221 SUNNY CLASSIC 500ML 500 ML SP21LSB034 27-11-2021 26-11-2023 1.00 370.00 9.00 370.009.00

12.97 12.972 CARMEL 250gm 250 GMS 01-04-2022 1.00 170.00 9.00 170.009.00

38.90 38.903 CARMEL 250gm 250 GMS WS21CMA04616-10-2021 15-10-2023 3.00 170.00 9.00 510.009.00

28.22 28.224 SUNNY CLASSIC 500ML 500 ML 01-04-2022 1.00 370.00 9.00 370.009.00

82.37 82.375 WILLOPRID 100gms 100 GMS 00 14-09-2021 13-09-2023 1.00 1080.00 9.00 1080.009.00

34.32 34.326 WILLOPRID 40gms 40 GMS WS21FB014 23-12-2021 22-12-2023 1.00 450.00 9.00 450.009.00

19.07 19.077 GENESIS 250ML 250 ML WS21PCA010 19-05-2021 18-11-2022 1.00 250.00 9.00 250.009.00

38.14 38.148 GENESIS 500ml 500 ML WS21PCA013 25-06-2021 24-12-2022 1.00 500.00 9.00 500.009.00

3,496.50INCLUDING GST 18%

77 12-04-2022

YADAIAH

All Subject to Nalgonda Jurisdiction

P/

TAX INVOICE

Bill Mode : Cash

SGSTCGST

AmountRateAmountRate

77

PL NO.  19/XXXX/20

GSTIN : 39XXXXXXXXXXX42

Cell:  
9848042745   

SP21LSB034SUNNY CLASSIC 500ML 370.00500 ML 1.00 9.00 28.22 28.221 370.0026-11-202327-11-2021 9.00

CARMEL 250gm 170.00250 GMS 1.00 9.00 12.97 12.972 170.0001-04-2022 9.00

WS21CMA046CARMEL 250gm 510.00250 GMS 3.00 9.00 38.90 38.903 170.0015-10-202316-10-2021 9.00

SUNNY CLASSIC 500ML 370.00500 ML 1.00 9.00 28.22 28.224 370.0001-04-2022 9.00

00WILLOPRID 100gms 1080.00100 GMS 1.00 9.00 82.37 82.375 1080.0013-09-202314-09-2021 9.00

WS21FB014WILLOPRID 40gms 450.0040 GMS 1.00 9.00 34.32 34.326 450.0022-12-202323-12-2021 9.00

WS21PCA010GENESIS 250ML 250.00250 ML 1.00 9.00 19.07 19.077 250.0018-11-202219-05-2021 9.00

WS21PCA013GENESIS 500ml 500.00500 ML 1.00 9.00 38.14 38.148 500.0024-12-202225-06-2021 9.00

3,496.50INCLUDING GST 18%


